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女女女女女女女女 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 30米米米米 (決決決決決決決決)

1 HAILEY JAYE ERNI 陳陳陳 7.21"10282 - 5

2 WONG LOK YEE 王王王 7.40"10372 - 6

3 LAM DENISE CHIN YUI 林林林 7.55"10313 - 5

4 CHAN HOI KIU CHIARA 陳陳陳 7.91"10232 - 7

5 CHEUNG SIK YUET 張張張 8.01"10251 - 4

6 LAI HOI FEI LINDSAY 黎黎黎 8.09"10301 - 3

7 KAN HO PUI 干干干 8.21"10293 - 4

8 CHAN CHEUK YING 陳陳陳 8.46"10221 - 7

9 TAM TSZ YAN 譚譚譚 8.71"10352 - 4

10 CHEUNG YEE LING 張張張 8.76"10263 - 7

11 WONG MAN EMMA 王王 9.38"10381 - 5

12 LEE GINNIE 李李 9.48"10323 - 6

13 CHAN SHEUNG YIN 陳陳陳 9.96"10241 - 6

14 LEUNG KATHERINE HEI YAN 梁梁梁 10.04"10342 - 8

15 ELISE LEE 李李李 10.42"10271 - 8

16 LEUNG CHI YAU 梁梁梁 10.53"10332 - 3

WANG SZE CHING JASMINE 王王王 DNS10363 - 3
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女女女女女女女女 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (初初初初決決決決)

1 HAILEY JAYE ERNI 陳陳陳 13.78"10282 - 8

2 WONG LOK YEE 王王王 13.98"10371 - 2

3 LAM DENISE CHIN YUI 林林林 14.01"10312 - 7

4 CHEUNG SIK YUET 張張張 14.09"10251 - 7

5 CHAN HOI KIU CHIARA 陳陳陳 15.01"10232 - 2

6 TAM TSZ YAN 譚譚譚 15.17"10352 - 3

7 LAI HOI FEI LINDSAY 黎黎黎 16.08"10301 - 8

8 LEE GINNIE 李李 17.63"10321 - 6

9 WONG MAN EMMA 王王 17.76"10382 - 6

10 LEUNG CHI YAU 梁梁梁 17.96"10331 - 4

11 LEUNG KATHERINE HEI YAN 梁梁梁 19.44"10342 - 4

12 ELISE LEE 李李李 19.89"10272 - 5

13 CHAN SHEUNG YIN 陳陳陳 20.46"10241 - 5

WANG SZE CHING JASMINE 王王王 DNS10361 - 3
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女女女女女女女女 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (決決決決決決決決)

1 HAILEY JAYE ERNI 陳陳陳 13.49"10281 - 5

2 CHEUNG SIK YUET 張張張 13.52"10251 - 4

3 WONG LOK YEE 王王王 13.53"10371 - 6

4 LAM DENISE CHIN YUI 林林林 14.23"10311 - 3

5 TAM TSZ YAN 譚譚譚 14.73"10351 - 7

6 CHAN HOI KIU CHIARA 陳陳陳 14.99"10231 - 8

LAI HOI FEI LINDSAY 黎黎黎 DNS10301 - 2

LEE GINNIE 李李 DNS10321 - 1
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女女女女女女女女 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 立立立立立立立立立立立立立立立立 (決決決決決決決決)

1 LAI HOI FEI LINDSAY 黎黎黎 1.23 m.10301 - 3

2 HAILEY JAYE ERNI 陳陳陳 1.13 m.10281 - 4

3 KAN HO PUI 干干干 1.06 m.10291 - 6

4 WONG LOK YEE 王王王 0.98 m.10371 - 7

5 CHAN HOI KIU CHIARA 陳陳陳 0.98 m.10231 - 5

6 LEUNG CHI YAU 梁梁梁 0.91 m.10331 - 2

7 LEE GINNIE 李李 0.82 m.10321 - 9

8 CHAN SHEUNG YIN 陳陳陳 0.73 m.10241 - 1

9 ELISE LEE 李李李 0.22 m.10271 - 8
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女女女女女女女女 2014 年年年年年年年年 - 擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲 (決決決決決決決決)

1 WONG LOK YEE 王王王 5.98 m.10371 - 2

2 CHEUNG SIK YUET 張張張 5.35 m.10251 - 8

3 CHAN CHEUK YING 陳陳陳 3.94 m.10221 - 3

4 KAN HO PUI 干干干 3.51 m.10291 - 1

5 LEUNG CHI YAU 梁梁梁 2.93 m.10331 - 4

6 CHAN SHEUNG YIN 陳陳陳 2.92 m.10241 - 7

7 LAI HOI FEI LINDSAY 黎黎黎 2.39 m.10301 - 5

7 WONG MAN EMMA 王王 2.39 m.10381 - 9

9 ELISE LEE 李李李 1.72 m.10271 - 6
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